TRADITIONAL ANTIPASTO

HOMEMADE RICEBALL

RICEBALL PARMIGIANA Baked Riceball, Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce
RICEBALL ALLA VODKA Baked Riceball, Mozzarella, Vodka Sauce

FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS

HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA STICKS

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS Spicy Buffalo Sauce, Side Blue Cheese
CHICKEN WINGS INFERNO Spicy Hot Cherry Peppers, Garlic, Butter Saute

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA
Egg Battered & Fried Mozzarella, Tomato Dipping Sauce

SPIDINI ALLA ROMANO Thick Fried Mozzarella, Anchovy Butter Sauce

BAKED CLAMS OREGANATA
Baked Little Necks, Seasoned Bread Crumb Stuffing

ZUPPA DI CLAMS (12)
Sauteed With Your Choice of Sauce: Red or White, Marechiara or Hot Cherry Peppers

EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI Fried Eggplant, Ricotta, Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce

FRIED CALAMARI Tender Rings of Calamari, Marinara Dipping Sauce
STUFFED ARTICHOKES OREGANATA (A MUST TRY)
Sauteed Seasoned Bread Crumbs, Basil, Broth

ZUPPA DI MUSSELS Sauteed With Your Choice Of Sauce:
Red, White, Marechiara, Hot Cherry Peppers, or Amaretto Cream Sauce

CHICKEN SPIDINI (HOUSE SPECIALTY)
Stuffed Chicken with Bread Crumbs, Grated Pecorino, Sauteed Duck Sauce, Garlic & Wine

MR. PIZZA'S COLD ANTIPASTO DICASA BOARD

$2.95

$5.95
$6.95
$9.95
$9.95
$12.95
$14.95
$12.95

$14.95
(6)$9.95 | (10) $14.95

$15.95

$13.95
$13.95

$13.95
$14.95
$15.95

$14.95

Imported Prosciutto, Provolone, Sopressatta, Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Vinegar Vegetables, Onion, Cheese, Balsamic

CALAMARI OREGANATA
Pan Sauteed Calamari - Sauteed Bread Crumb Oreganata Sauce

MR. PIZZA'S HOT ANTIPASTO

$14.95

$15.95

Baked Clams (2), Eggplant Rollatini, Stuffed Mushrooms (2) With Sausage, Stuffed Pepper With Sausage, Fried Shrimp

PASTA
PENNE ALLA VODKA

Add Grilled Chicken $17.95 | Grilled Shrimp $19.95

EGGPLANT SICILIANO TOSSED WITH PASTA
Bowtie Pasta, Fried Eggplant, Pulp Tomato, Garlic Saute, Mozzarella, Sherry Wine

RIGATONI PROSCIUTTO SAUCE
Prosciutto Di Parma, Onions, Pulp Tomato, Sherry Wine & Butter

RIGATONI CARBONARA Bacon, Cheese, Sherry, Cream Sauce

CAVETELLI BOLOGNESE
Homemade Meat Sauce, Onions, Pulp Tomato

GNOCCHI PESTO
WITH SAUSAGE

BAKED ZITI

TORTELLINI ALFREDO
Add Peas & Ham $15.95

LINGUINI CLAM SAUCE (red or white)
Chopped Clams, Little Necks, Garlic Saute, Pepper, Seasoning

LINGUINI SHRIMP SAUCE

RAVIOLI
Tomato Sauce $10.95 | Meat Sauce $14.95 | Vodka Sauce $14.95

ORECCHIETTE DI BROCCOLI RABE W/ SAUSAGE MEAT

RAVIOLI UBRACHI
Baked Ravioli with Vodka Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, & Fried Chicken Bites

LASAGNA WITH SAUSAGE MEAT
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE
PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE
PASTA WITH GARLIC & OIL

PASTA PRIMAVERA ALL VEGETABLE

$15.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.00
$16.95

Add Vodka Sauce &Peas $18.95

$17.95
$18.95

$14.95
$15.95

$20.95

$21.95

$22.95
$22.95

$16.95
$9.95

$11.95
$11.95
$16.95

CHICKEN &VEAL

ZITI - PENNE - SPAGHETTI - LINGUINE - RIGATONI
(PASTA ALL SERVED IN THE SAME SAUCE
$2.50 Extra for Gnocchi or Cavetelli

CHICKEN PLUM TOMATO $21.95
Fried Chicken Breast, Sauteed Pulp Tomato Sauce, Garlic Bulbs, Extra Virgin Olive Oil

CHICKEN VALENTINA $24.95
Fried Chicken, Sliced Shrimp, Broccoli Crowns, Bacon, Garlic Butter Sauce

CHICKEN CARCIOFFI $23.95
Fried Chicken Breats, Artichoke Hearts, Sundried Tomatoes, Blush Cream

CHICKEN AMALFITANO $24.95
Stuffed Chicken With Prosciutto, Roasted Peppers & Mozzarella, Mushroom Butter Wine Sauce
CHICKEN ALMOND $24.95
Stuffed Chicken With Ricotta, Mozzarella & Sausage, Almonds, Sherry Wine & Butter Sauce

CHICKEN SCARPRIELLO $23.95
Fried Chicken Bites, Sliced Link Sausage, Garlic, Lemon, Butter, Sherry

CHICKEN FANTASMA $24.95
Breaded & Baked Chicken Cutlet Topped With Seasoned Bread Crumbs, Saute Vegetable & a House Salad
CHICKEN WAWA $22.95
Fried Chicken Cutlets, Mozzarella, Sliced Potatoes, Mushrooms, Sauteed Hot Cherry Peppers Sauce
CHICKEN VODKA PARMEGIANA $22.95
VEAL VICO $26.95
Veal Stuffed With Spinach & Mozzarella, Marsala Wine Sauce, Proscuitto & Mushrooms

VEAL OREGANATA $24.95
Veal Stuffed With Prosciutto & Mozzarella, Oreganata Sauce

VEAL MARECHIARA $24.95
Breaded & Fried Veal Cutlets, Fresh Mozzarella, Sauteed Pulp Tomato Sauce, Sherry, & Butter

VEAL DANTE $24.95

Fried Veal Cutlets, Peas, Mushrooms, Prosciutto, Sherry Wine

SEAFOOD

SHRIMP SCAMPI $23.95
SHRIMP FRANCESE $23.95
SHRIMP MARINARA $23.95
SHRIMP FRA DIOVOLO $23.95
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $23.95
SHRIMP OREGANATA $23.95
SHRIMP FANTASMA $26.95
Shrimp Baked With Seasoned Bread Crumbs, Pulp Tomato, Saute Vegetable & a Small Salad

FRIED SHRIMP $22.95
Shrimp With Pasta Marinara

FRIED CALAMARI OVER LINGUINI FRA DIOVOLO $22.95
ZUPPA DI MUSSELS OVER LINGUINI $19.95
Red or White Sauce

ZUPPA DI CLAMS OVER LINGUINI $20.95
Red or White Sauce

SEAFOOD FRA DIOVOLO OVER LINGUINI $35.95

Clams, Mussels, Shrimp, & Calamari

CHICKEN $21.95 | VEAL 23.95
(served with pasta in same sauce)

HOT PEPPER INFERNO
Hot Cherry Peppers, Garlic, Butter, Sherry

SALTIMBOCCO

Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Spinach, Sherry Butter Sauce
CARBONARA Bacon, Onions, Heavy Cream, Sauce

#ITALIANFAVORITES

PARMIGIANA Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

FRANCESE Lemon, Butter, Wine Sauce

MARSALA Prosciutto, Mushrooms, Marsala Wine, Tomato Sauce
PIZZ AIOLO Mushrooms, Garlic, Marinara, Sherry

Vi

B YULZS
HOUISE

HOMEMADE ITALIAN COOKING
FAMILY OWNED

NOW SERVING WINE, BEER & SANGRIA!

DELIVERY AVAILABLE

ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE
MRPIZZAS-SINY.COM

CUSTOM CATERING & LUNCH SPECIALS

© MR_PIZZAS_SINY
(MR PIZZA PASTA HOUSE

ORDER & GIVE US A CALL!
718-370-0102 | 718-370-0017

SUN - THURS 11:30AM - 9:00PM
FRI - SAT 11:30AM - 9:30PM

2321 RICHMOND AVE

STATEN ISLAND, NEW YORK 10314

MRPIZZAS-SINY.COM



MR. PIZZA'S CHEESE PIZZAS

ROUND NEOPOLITAN (8 SLICES)

SICILIAN STYLE (12 SLICES)

PERSONAL PIE (PLAIN)
WITH Vodka, White, or Carbonara

TOPPINGS
Price Per Topping: Half $3.50 | Full $5.50

Sausage « Pepperoni « Ham « Mushrooms + Olives « Meatball Peppers Onions « Broccoli

$17.95

$ 22.00

$13.95
$15.95

Spinach « Hot Pepper » Anchoives **Chicken Cutlet (Half) $6.95 / (Full) $8.95

MR. PIZZA'S
DESIGNER ROUND PIES

OLD FASHIONED

VODKA PIE

RICEBALL VODKA PIE

WHITE RICOTTA

FRESH TOMATO & MOZZARELLA MARGHERITA
CARBONARA PIE

TOMATO & GARLIC

FOCACCIA PIE

Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Onion, Olives, Italian Seasoning

FRIED CALAMARI PIE
Mozzarella, Marinara Sauce

CLAM SAUCE PIE
Red or White Sauce

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIE
Blue Cheese Topping

BACON CHICKEN RANCH
CHICKEN MARSALA PIE
Prosciutto, Mushroom, Marsala Wine Sauce

CHICKEN FRANCESE PIE
Lemon, Butter, Wine Sauce

ANTIPASTO FOCACCIA
Prosciutto Di Parma, Breaded Eggplant, Mixed Greens, Italian Seasoning

TRADITIONAL
SPECIALTY SICILIAN PIES

#MAKINGPIZZAFUNAGAIN

OREGANATA PIE
Seasoned Bread Crumbs

CHICKEN WAWA
Fried Chicken, Potato, Hot Peppers, Mushrooms, Mozzarella, Hot Pepper Sauce Saute

CHICKEN CARCIOFFI PIE
Chicken, Sundried Tomato, Artichoke Hearts, Blush Cream Sauce

EGGPLANT SICILIANO PIE
Fried Eggplant, Fresh Mozzarella, Pulp Tomato, Garlic

POTATO & EGG (Mr. Pizza's Classic Stuffed Sicilian)
Eggs, Potatoes, Onions, Grated Pecorino, Mozzarella

$19.00
$25.00
$38.00
$22.00
$24.00

$25.00
$28.00
$28.00

$32.00
$28.00

$32.00

$32.00
$35.00

$35.00

$38.00

$25.00

$40.00

$40.00

$38.00

$49.00

MR. PIZZA
THIN

'S DESIGNER

CRUST SICILIAN PIES

#MAKINGPIZZAFUNAGAIN

CHICKEN SPIDINI (NEW CROWD FAVORITE)

Chicken, Seasoned Bread Crumbs, Grated Pecorino, Garlic, Mozzarella,

Sauteed Duck Sauce (Sweet ‘N Sour)

GRANDPA (UPSIDE DOWN PIE)

GRANDMA

Fresh Mozzarella, Pulp Tomato, Seasoning

TOMATO & GARLIC

CHICKEN ALLA VODKA

Fried Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Pulp Tomato & Vodka Sauce

LASAGNA

Ricotta, Mozzarella, Sweet Sausage, Meat Sauce

SPICY PEPPERONI FRA DIOVOLO

Spicy Pepperoni, Fra Diovolo Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

CALZONES

TRADITIONAL $7.95
HAM $8.95
PROSCIUTTO $9.95

CHICKEN CUTLET  $10.95
POTATO, EGG,ONION  $10.95
SAUSAGE $8.95

MEATBALL $8.95
VODKARICEBALL $10.95

CHICKEN ROLL
MEATBALL ROLL
BROCCOLIROLL
SPINACH ROLL
PEPPERONIROLL
CHICKEN VODKA ROLL

EXTRAS

CUP OF RED SAUCE $0.50
CUP OF VODKA SAUCE $1
CUP OF CAESAR $1
CUP OF RANCH $0.75
CUP OF BLUE CHEESE ~ $0.75

ROLLS

SAUSAGE, PEPPER, ONION ROLL

BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL
EGGPLANT ROLL

BROCCOLI RABI & SAUSAGE

CHICKEN SPIEDINI OR CHICKEN MASALA

CHICKEN PARMIGINANA

CHICKEN ALLA VODKA W/ FRESH MOZZARELLA $12.95

CHICKEN & HOT PEPPERS
CHICKEN FRANCESE

CHICKEN MARSALA W/ PROSCIUTTO & MUSHROOMS ~ $12.95

MEATBALL PARMIGINANA
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, & ONIONS

SAUSAGE & BROCCOLI DI RABE

$35.00

$24.00
$24.00

$27.00
$35.00

$39.00

$39.00

NEW
GARLIC KNOT PIES

#SMELLTHEGARLIC
UPGRADE YOUR PIE
WITH GARLIC KNOT CRUST

$7.00 ADDITIONAL COST
(ROUND PIES ONLY)

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

MR.PIZZA'S10 IN HEROS

$11.95 POTATO & EGGS $10.95
PEPPERS & EGGS $10.95
$12.95 VEAL PARMIGINANA $12.95
$12.95 VEAL MARSALA $13.95
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $14.95
$10.95 SHRIMP FRANCESE $15.95
S11.95 SHELL STEAK & ONIONS $15.95
$14.95 SHELL STEAK & HOT PEPPERS SAUCE $15 .95
$1.95 ITALIAN COLD CUT SANDWICH  $12.95

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

MR. PIZZA'S
STACKED WRAPS $14.95

served with french fries - sub salad $2.00 additional

THE JAX WRAP
Grilled Chicken, Sauteed Spinach, Fresh Mozzarella, Pesto Aioli

VALENTINA WRAP
Fried Chicken, Roasted Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Lettuce, Pesto

TJ WRAP
Fried Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing

JOJO WRAP
Chicken Francese, Fresh Mozzarella

DENNY WRAP
Fried Chicken, Hot Pepper Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

SUEZEE WRAP
Grilled Chicken, Everything Salad, Balsamic Vinegar

MOOSE WRAP
Shell Steak, Grilled Chicken, Marsala Sauce, Prosciutto, Mushroom

NICHOLAS WRAP
Buffalo Style Chicken, Blue Cheese, Lettuce

ANTONIO WRAP
Link Sausage, Broccoli Di Rabe, Garlic, Olive Oil

NICOLE WRAP
Fried Eggplant, Fresh Mozzarella, Arugla, Red Onion, Roasted Peppers

THE DIZZY WRAP
Grilled Chicken Ceasar Salad

CHILEAN
Spinach, Mushrooms, Zucchini and Chopped Tomatoes

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD $8.95
Iceburg Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, Roasted Pepper,
Mushrooms, Olives, Italian Dressing

CEASAR SALAD $10.95

Crisp Hearts of Romaine, Homemade Ceasar Dressing, Grated Pecorino

EVERYTHING SALAD (HOUSE FAVORITE) $10.95

Mixed Greens, Olives, Pecorino, Tomato, Red Onion, Garlic, Roasted Peppers,
Mushrooms, Cucumber, Balsamic Vinegar

NICOLE SALAD $9.95

Romaine lettuce, cucumber, red onion, mushrooms, tomatoes red wine vinegar

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN $4.95 / GRILLED SHRIMP $6.95 / STEAK $8.95
ADD CUP OF BLUE CHEESE ORRANCH $.75

PS, VEGETABLES,
SOUPS . 'SIDES

SOUP OF THE DAY $5.95
PASTA FAGOLI $7.95
BROCCOLI OR SPINACH SAUTEED $6.95
BROCCOLI DI RABE $9.95
MEATBALLS (2) $6.95

SAUSAGES (2)
FRENCH FRIES
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA






