TRADITIONAL ANTIPASTO

KASIII	
HOMEMADE RICEBALL	\$2.95
RICEBALL PARMIGIANA Baked Riceball, Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce	\$5.95
RICEBALL ALLA VODKA Baked Riceball, Mozzarella, Vodka Sauce	\$6.95
FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.95 \$9.95
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS Spicy Buffalo Sauce, Side Blue Cheese	\$9.95 \$12.95
CHICKEN WINGS INFERNO Spicy Button Sadde, Side Blue Gleese CHICKEN WINGS INFERNO Spicy Hot Cherry Peppers, Garlic, Butter Sad	•
MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA	\$12.95
Egg Battered & Fried Mozzarella, Tomato Dipping Sauce	4-2
SPIDINI ALLA ROMANO Thick Fried Mozzarella, Anchovy Butter Sauce	\$14.95
BAKED CLAMS OREGANATA Baked Little Necks, Seasoned Bread Crumb Stuffing	(6) \$9.95 (10) \$14.95
ZUPPA DI CLAMS (12) Sauteed With Your Choice of Sauce: Red or White, Marechiara or Hot Cherry Peppers	\$15.95
EGGPLANT ROLLANTINI Fried Eggplant, Ricotta, Mozzarella, Tomato Sau	uce \$13.95
FRIED CALAMARI Tender Rings of Calamari, Marinara Dipping Sauce	\$13.95
STUFFED ARTICHOKES OREGANATA (A MUST TRY) Sauteed Seasoned Bread Crumbs, Basil, Broth	\$13.95
ZUPPA DI MUSSELS Sauteed With Your Choice Of Sauce: Red, White, Marechiara, Hot Cherry Peppers, or Amaretto Cream Sauce	\$14.95
CHICKEN SPIDINI (HOUSE SPECIALTY) Stuffed Chicken with Bread Crumbs, Grated Pecorino, Sauteed Duck Sauce, Garlic & Wine	\$15.95
MR. PIZZA'S COLD ANTIPASTO DICASA BOARD Imported Prosciutto, Provolone, Sopressatta, Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Vine	\$14.95 gar Vegetables, Onion, Cheese, Balsamic
CALAMARI OREGANATA Pan Sauteed Calamari – Sauteed Bread Crumb Oreganata Sauce	\$14.95
MR. PIZZA'S HOT ANTIPASTO Baked Clams (2), Eggplant Rollatini, Stuffed Mushrooms (2) With Sausage, Stuffed P	\$15.95 epper With Sausage, Fried Shrimp
PASTA	
PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$15.95
Add Grilled Chicken \$17.95 Grilled Shrimp \$19.95	\$15.95
EGGPLANT SICILIANO TOSSED WITH PASTA Bowtie Pasta, Fried Eggplant, Pulp Tomato, Garlic Saute, Mozzarella, Sherry Wine	\$16.95
RIGATONI PROSCIUTTO SAUCE Prosciutto Di Parma, Onions, Pulp Tomato, Sherry Wine & Butter	\$16.95
RIGATONI CARBONARA Bacon, Cheese, Sherry, Cream Sauce	\$16.00
CAVETELLI BOLOGNESE Homemade Meat Sauce, Onions, Pulp Tomato	\$16.95 Add Vodka Sauce & Peas \$18.95
GNOCCHI PESTO WITH SAUSAGE	\$17.95 \$18.95
BAKED ZITI	\$14.95
TORTELLINI ALFREDO Add Peas & Ham \$15.95	\$15.95
LINGUINI CLAM SAUCE (red or white) Chopped Clams, Little Necks, Garlic Saute, Pepper, Seasoning	\$20.95
LINGUINI SHRIMP SAUCE	\$21.95
RAVIOLI Tomato Sauce \$10.95 Meat Sauce \$14.95 Vodka Sauce \$14.95	5
ORECCHIETTE DI BROCCOLI RABE W/ SAUSAGE MEAT	\$22.95
RAVIOLI UBRACHI Baked Ravioli with Vodka Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, & Fried Chicken Bites	\$22.95
LASAGNA WITH SAUSAGE MEAT	\$16.95
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$9.95
PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$11.95
PASTA WITH GARLIC & OIL	\$11.95
PASTA PRIMAVERA ALL VEGETABLE	\$16.95

CHICKEN & VEAL

ZITI - PENNE - SPAGHETTI - LINGUINE - RIGATONI (PASTA ALL SERVED IN THE SAME SAUCE \$2.50 Extra for Gnocchi or Cavetelli

CHICKEN PLUM TOMATO Fried Chicken Breast, Sauteed Pulp Tomato Sauce, Garlic Bu	ulbs, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	\$21.95
CHICKEN VALENTINA Fried Chicken, Sliced Shrimp, Broccoli Crowns, Bacon, Garlic	Butter Sauce	\$24.95
CHICKEN CARCIOFFI Fried Chicken Breats, Artichoke Hearts, Sundried Tomatoes	s, Blush Cream	\$23.95
CHICKEN AMALFITANO Stuffed Chicken With Prosciutto, Roasted Peppers & Mozza	rella, Mushroom Butter Wine Sauc	\$24.95 e
CHICKEN ALMOND Stuffed Chicken With Ricotta, Mozzarella & Sausage, Almon	ds, Sherry Wine & Butter Sauce	\$24.95
CHICKEN SCARPRIELLO Fried Chicken Bites, Sliced Link Sausage, Garlic, Lemon, Butt	ter, Sherry	\$23.95
CHICKEN FANTASMA Breaded & Baked Chicken Cutlet Topped With Seasoned Bread Co	rumbs, Saute Vegetable & a House Sal	\$24.95 ad
CHICKEN WAWA Fried Chicken Cutlets, Mozzarella, Sliced Potatoes, Mushroom	ms, Sauteed Hot Cherry Peppers S	\$22.95 auce
CHICKEN VODKA PARMEGIANA		\$22.95
VEAL VICO Veal Stuffed With Spinach & Mozzarella, Marsala Wine Sau	ce, Proscuitto & Mushrooms	\$26.95
VEAL OREGANATA Veal Stuffed With Prosciutto & Mozzarella, Oreganata Sauc	re	\$24.95
VEAL MARECHIARA Breaded & Fried Veal Cutlets, Fresh Mozzarella, Sauteed Pu	ılp Tomato Sauce, Sherry, & Butter	\$24.95
VEAL DANTE Fried Veal Cutlets, Peas, Mushrooms, Prosciutto, Sherry Wir	ne	\$24.95
SEAFOO	D	_
SHRIMP SCAMPI		\$23.95
SHRIMP FRANCESE		\$23.95
SHRIMP MARINARA		\$23.95 \$23.95
SHRIMP FRA DIOVOLO		-
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA		\$23.95
SHRIMP OREGANATA		\$23.95
SHRIMP FANTASMA Shrimp Baked With Seasoned Bread Crumbs, Pulp Tomato,	Saute Vegetable & a Small Salad	\$26.95
FRIED SHRIMP Shrimp With Pasta Marinara		\$22.95
FRIED CALAMARI OVER LINGUINI FRA DIOVOLO		\$22.95
ZUPPA DI MUSSELS OVER LINGUINI Red or White Sauce		\$19.95
ZUPPA DI CLAMS OVER LINGUINI Red or White Sauce		
SEAFOOD FRA DIOVOLO OVER LINGUINI		\$20.95
Clams, Mussels, Shrimp, & Calamari		\$20.95 \$35.95

PARMIGIANA Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

PIZZAIOLO Mushrooms, Garlic, Marinara, Sherry

MARSALA Prosciutto, Mushrooms, Marsala Wine, Tomato Sauce

FRANCESE Lemon, Butter, Wine Sauce

(served with pasta in same sauce)
HOT PEPPER INFERNO
Hot Cherry Peppers, Garlic, Butter, Sherry

SALTIMBOCCO
Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Spir

Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Spinach, Sherry Butter Sauce CARBONARA Bacon, Onions, Heavy Cream, Sauce



HOMEMADE ITALIAN COOKING FAMILY OWNED

NOW SERVING WINE, BEER & SANGRIA!

DELIVERY AVAILABLE

ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE MRPIZZAS-SINY.COM

CUSTOM CATERING & LUNCH SPECIALS

ORDER & GIVE US A CALL!

718-370-0102 | 718-370-0017

SUN - THURS 11:30AM - 9:00PM FRI - SAT 11:30AM - 9:30PM

2321 RICHMOND AVE STATEN ISLAND, NEW YORK 10314

MRPIZZAS-SINY.COM

MR. PIZZA'S CHEESE PIZZAS

ROUND NEOPOLITAN (8 SLICES)	\$ 17.95
SICILIAN STYLE (12 SLICES)	\$ 22.00
PERSONAL PIE (PLAIN)	\$ 13.95
WITH Vodka, White, or Carbonara	\$ 15.95

TOPPINGS

Price Per Topping: Half \$3.50 | Full \$5.50 Sausage • Pepperoni • Ham • Mushrooms • Olives • Meatball Peppers Onions • Broccoli Spinach • Hot Pepper • Anchoives **Chicken Cutlet (Half) \$6.95 / (Full) \$8.95

MR. PIZZA'S DESIGNER ROUND PIES

OLD FASHIONED	\$19.00
VODKA PIE	\$25.00
RICEBALL VODKA PIE	\$38.00
WHITE RICOTTA	\$22.00
FRESH TOMATO & MOZZARELLA MARGHERITA	\$24.00
CARBONARA PIE	\$25.00
TOMATO & GARLIC	\$28.00
FOCACCIA PIE Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Roasted Peppers, Onion, Olives, Italian Seasoning	\$28.00
FRIED CALAMARI PIE Mozzarella, Marinara Sauce	\$32.00
CLAM SAUCE PIE Red or White Sauce	\$28.00
SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIE Blue Cheese Topping	\$32.00
BACON CHICKEN RANCH	\$32.00
CHICKEN MARSALA PIE Prosciutto, Mushroom, Marsala Wine Sauce	\$35.00
CHICKEN FRANCESE PIE Lemon, Butter, Wine Sauce	\$35.00
ANTIPASTO FOCACCIA Prosciutto Di Parma, Breaded Eggplant, Mixed Greens, Italian Seasoning	\$38.00

TRADITIONAL SPECIALTY SICILIAN PIES

# Library -	
OREGANATA PIE	\$25.00
Seasoned Bread Crumbs	
CHICKEN WAWA	\$40.00
Fried Chicken, Potato, Hot Peppers, Mushrooms, Mozzarella, Hot Pepper Sauce Saute	
CHICKEN CARCIOFFI PIE	\$40.00
Chicken, Sundried Tomato, Artichoke Hearts, Blush Cream Sauce	
EGGPLANT SICILIANO PIE	\$38.00
Fried Eggplant, Fresh Mozzarella, Pulp Tomato, Garlic	
POTATO & EGG (Mr. Pizza's Classic Stuffed Sicilian)	\$49.00
Eggs, Potatoes, Onions, Grated Pecorino, Mozzarella	

MR. PIZZA'S DESIGNER THIN CRUST SICILIAN PIES

CHICKEN SPIDINI (NEW CROWD FAVORITE) Chicken, Seasoned Bread Crumbs, Grated Pecorino, Garlic, Mozzarella, Sauteed Duck Sauce (Sweet 'N Sour)	\$35.00
GRANDPA (UPSIDE DOWN PIE)	\$24.00
GRANDMA Fresh Mozzarella, Pulp Tomato, Seasoning	\$24.00
TOMATO & GARLIC	\$27.00
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA Fried Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Pulp Tomato & Vodka Sauce	\$35.00
LASAGNA Ricotta, Mozzarella, Sweet Sausage, Meat Sauce	\$39.00
SPICY PEPPERONI FRA DIOVOLO	\$39.00

CALZONES

VODKA RICEBALL \$10.95

Spicy Pepperoni, Fra Diovolo Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

EXTRAS

NEW

GARLIC KNOT PIES

#SMELLTHEGARLIC

UPGRADE YOUR PIE WITH GARLIC KNOT CRUST

\$7.00 ADDITIONAL COST

(ROUND PIES ONLY)

TRADITIONAL	\$7.95	CUP OF RED SAUCE	\$0.50	
MAM	\$8.95	CUP OF VODKA SAUCE	\$1	
PROSCIUTTO	\$9.95	CUP OF CAESAR	\$1	
CHICKEN CUTLET	\$10.95	CUP OF RANCH	\$0.75	
POTATO, EGG, ONION	\$10.95	CUP OF BLUE CHEESE	\$0.75	
SAUSAGE	\$8.95			
MEATBALL	\$8.95			

ROLLS

CHICKEN ROLL	\$8.00
MEATBALL ROLL	\$8.00
BROCCOLI ROLL	\$8.00
SPINACH ROLL	\$8.00
PEPPERONI ROLL	\$8.00
CHICKEN VODKA ROLL	\$8.00
SAUSAGE, PEPPER, ONION ROLL	\$8.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN ROLL	\$8.00
EGGPLANT ROLL	\$8.00
BROCCOLI RABI & SAUSAGE	\$9.00
CHICKEN SPIEDINI OR CHICKEN MASALA	\$9.00

MR. PIZZA'S 10 IN HEROS

CHICKEN PARMIGINANA	\$11.95	POTATO & EGGS	\$10.95
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA W/ FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$12.95	PEPPERS & EGGS	\$10.95
CHICKEN & HOT PEPPERS	\$12.95	VEAL PARMIGINANA	\$12.95
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$12.95	VEAL MARSALA	\$13.95
CHICKEN MARSALA W/ PROSCIUTTO & MUSHROOMS	\$12.95	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$14.95
MEATBALL PARMIGINANA	\$10.95	SHRIMP FRANCESE	\$15.95
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, & ONIONS	\$11.95	SHELL STEAK & ONIONS	\$15.95
SAUSAGE & BROCCOLI DI RABE	\$14.95	SHELL STEAK & HOT PEPPERS SAUCE	\$15 .95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$11.95	ITALIAN COLD CUT SANDWICH	\$12.95

MR. PIZZA'S STACKED WRAPS \$14.95

served with french fries – sub salad \$2.00 additional
THE JAX WRAP Grilled Chicken, Sauteed Spinach, Fresh Mozzarella, Pesto Aioli
VALENTINA WRAP Fried Chicken, Roasted Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Lettuce, Pesto
TJ WRAP Fried Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch Dressing
JOJO WRAP Chicken Francese, Fresh Mozzarella

DENNY WRAP Fried Chicken, Hot Pepper Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella

SUEZEE WRAP Grilled Chicken, Everything Salad, Balsamic Vinegar

Shell Steak, Grilled Chicken, Marsala Sauce, Prosciutto, Mushroom

NICHOLAS WRAP Buffalo Style Chicken, Blue Cheese, Lettuce

ANTONIO WRAP Link Sausage, Broccoli Di Rabe, Garlic, Olive Oil

Fried Eggplant, Fresh Mozzarella, Arugla, Red Onion, Roasted Peppers

THE DIZZY WRAP Grilled Chicken Ceasar Salad

Spinach, Mushrooms, Zucchini and Chopped Tomatoes

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD Iceburg Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, Roasted Pepper, Mushrooms, Olives, Italian Dressing	\$8.95
CEASAR SALAD Crisp Hearts of Romaine, Homemade Ceasar Dressing, Grated Pecorino	\$10.95
EVERYTHING SALAD (HOUSE FAVORITE) Mixed Greens, Olives, Pecorino, Tomato, Red Onion, Garlic, Roasted Peppers, Mushrooms, Cucumber, Balsamic Vinegar	\$10.95
NICOLE SALAD Romaine lettuce, cucumber, red onion, mushrooms, tomatoes red wine vinegar	\$9.95
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN \$4.95 / GRILLED SHRIMP \$6.95 / STEAK \$8.95 ADD CUP OF BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH \$.75	

SOUPS, VEGETABLES, & SIDES

SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.95
PASTA FAGOLI	\$7.95
BROCCOLI OR SPINACH SAUTEED	\$6.95
BROCCOLI DI RABE	\$9.95
MEATBALLS (2)	\$6.95
SAUSAGES (2)	\$6.95
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH PASTA	\$18.95

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SALES TAX